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Women / 4 / SR
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Loos461
Technique

9.325 9.325 9.1259.100 36.875
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Luff450
Redwood Empire

9.550 9.425 9.0258.750 36.750
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Kirsty Dorn446
Redwood Empire

9.450 9.100 8.9008.800 36.250
3 7T 2T 5 3 

3 

Sierra Hinton459
Technique

9.350 9.150 8.7758.800 36.075
5T 5 2T 8 4 

4 

Meghan Ladd460
Technique

9.250 9.250 8.8258.650 35.975
8 3T 5T 7 5 

5 

Bryn Polly464
Technique

9.525 9.100 8.6508.400 35.675
2 7T 8T 10T 6 

6 

Audrey Brostrom444
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.250 8.9757.700 35.325
4 3T 13T 3T 7 

7 

Hannah Chuhlantseff404
Clovis

9.000 9.125 8.9758.150 35.250
13 6 12 3T 8 

8 

Sophia McCloskey463
Technique

9.150 8.850 8.6508.450 35.100
9T 11T 7 10T 9 

9 

Makenna Goss409
Clovis

9.050 8.850 8.8508.225 34.975
11T 11T 11 6 10 

10 

Pippin Jardine448
Redwood Empire

9.150 9.050 8.2008.400 34.800
9T 9 8T 14 11T

11T

Dominique Hankinson410
Clovis

8.900 8.750 8.5008.650 34.800
15T 14 5T 12 11T

11T

Madeline Charnow403
Clovis

8.925 8.800 8.0008.300 34.025
14 13 10 15 13 

13 

Lily Atkins402
Clovis

9.050 8.950 8.7006.900 33.600
11T 10 17 9 14 

14 

Ashlynn Croutcher440
Performance

8.750 8.650 8.3507.700 33.450
17 15 13T 13 15 

15 

Brittany Mayer412
Clovis

8.900 8.450 7.6507.550 32.550
15T 16 15 16 16 

16 

Ashley Delleske406
Clovis

9.350 8.400 7.3507.200 32.300
5T 17 16 17 17 

17 
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